
530 EXC 2010 <2010><EU><8503J6>
CLUTCH COVER

6983

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 7803000104415 CLUTCH COVER GREY CPL. 09 1.00

2 7803002610015 OUTER CLUTCH COVER 1.00

3 78030027000 GASKET OUTER CLUTCH COVER 1.00

4 78030025000 CLUTCH COVER GASKET 08 1.00

5 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 6.00

6 78030028000 SPRING HANGER 1.00

7 0025060086 HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 1.00

8 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 1.00

9 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X 7 X 10 FS-E 2.00

10 58030081000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 14 X 3 1.00

50 78030080000 LOCATING SCREW 1.00

51 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 8.00

52 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 2.00


